NORTH

Dave Biggs

Bill Miller

Dale Johnson
Scot McCord
Larry Smock
Dennis Babcock
Jim Nickerson
Gene Bradford
Len Jankowski
Tom Heiny
Mike Ayers
Mike Mearna
Todd Henderlong

TEAM 1
Dave Biggs
Dick Collins
Dave Povlinski
Rick Vanloon

TEAM 2
Gene Bradford
Bill Bradford
Brian Bradford

TEAM 3
Larry Smock
Lenny Smock
Darrell Gilbert
Nate Smock
TEAM 4

Bill Miller
Barry Ringer
Jim Turner
Chuck Kirgan

TEAM 5
Dennis Babcock
Mike Stitz

Tony Cunn Jr

TEAM 6
Dale Johnson
Doug Moser
Howard Lee

TEAM 7
Todd Henderlong
Tom Zoellner

TEAM 8
Tom Heiny
Jim Thorstad

TEAM 9
Len Jankowski
Jim Masterson

TEAM 10
Mike Mearna
Don Hayes

TEAM 11
Scot McCord
Dave Linn

TEAM 12
Jim Nickerson
Adam Walker

TEAM 13
Mike Ayers
Shane Mitchell
Harley Davison

AMERICAN LEAGUE

Points

67.5
59.5
59.5
55.0
51.0
47.5
46.5
44.5
44.0
39.0
34.5
28.0
26.5

HC

10
13

HC
14
15

HC
19
17

HC
14
12

HC
20
15
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SOUTH

Garry Gadd
Jim Fain

Kim Sigler
Dan Corona
Mark Kizer
Larry Valpatic
Rich Blount
Jim Fike
Bruce Ruge
Brian Finley
John Gillikin
Pat Johnson
Gary Bowser

TEAM 14
Garry Gadd
Dean Carter

TEAM 15
Brian Finley
Zack Wellsand
Jon Snyder

TEAM 16
Kim Sigler
Charlie Cline

TEAM 17
Bruce Ruge
Dale Phlughaupt
Bob McMahon
Bill Kish

TEAM 18
Jim Fike
Jim Nelson
Joe Minick
Les Fischer

TEAM 19

Jim Fain

Duane Degaetano
John Lemmons
Charlie Battleday

TEAM 20
Gary Bowser
Mike Bowser

TEAM 21
Rich Blount
Tom Lightfoot
Travis Dunlap

TEAM 22
Dan Corona
Duane Fowler

TEAM 23
John Gillikin
Mike Beschinski

TEAM 24
Pat Johnson
Dan Mitchell

TEAM 25
Larry Valpatic
John Wheeler
Bob Lambert

TEAM 26

Mark Kizer

Dick Klaiber
Benny McAlister
Rob Klaiber

21-Aug

Points
70.5
61.0
58.5
55.5
52.5
51.0
47.5
46.5
43.0
40.0
39.0
37.0
16.0

HC

14

HC

10
12

HC

11

HC
20
20

HC
15
10

HC
13
15

17
13
14

HC
14
17

HC

10
10

HC
14

20
14

EAST

Jake Reeder
Chet Setser

Al Pisarski

Bob Mitchell
Jerry Heiser
Jim Stineback
Ron Dillingham
Tony Cunningham
Dave Prentice
Bruce Mathias
Tom Hart

Dick Kosmatka
Greg Burns

TEAM 1
Tom Hart
Steve Yaksic

TEAM 2
Bob Mitchell
Scott Siewert

TEAM 3
Bruce Mathias
Bob Kish

TEAM 4

Tony Cunningham
Charlie Wilson

JP Wilson

Jeff Wilson

TEAM 5

Dave Prentice
John Conner
Mark Cunningham

TEAM 6
Greg Burns
Ron Wahl
Dick Shay

TEAM 7
Dick Kosmatka
Joe Wendrick

TEAM 8
Jerry Heiser
Doug Twilla
Monk Twilla
Rob Taylor

TEAM 9

Jim Stineback
Mark Lynk
Jay ller

TEAM 10
Chet Setser
Bob Teasley

TEAM 11
Ron Dillingham
Steve Igras

TEAM 12
Al Pisarski
Bob Volk

TEAM 13
Jake Reeder
Mark Riley

NATIONAL LEAGUE

Points
70.0
63.0
58.0
54.5
54.0
50.0
48.0
46.5
46.5
42.0
415
37.0
23.5

HC

19

HC

11

12

HC
11

12
HC
11

14
17

HC
12
14

HC

11

10

HC

12
15

HC
12

HC

10

HC

10

14

HC

11
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WEST

Jim Kosmatka
Rob Pomeroy
Sam Arnold

Bill Morris

Mike Briggs
Dave Snyder
Brian Thorton
Dennis Campbell
Ray Bennit
Jerry Biller
Drew Bradford
Jim Crawdaddy
Jim Bonfield

TEAM 14
Jim Crawdaddy
Bob Howard

TEAM 15
Dave Snyder

Bill Parks

Les Smock

Evan Howe
TEAM 16

Bill Morris

Bob Cunningham

TEAM 17
Mike Briggs
Bill Jones

TEAM 18
Jerry Biller
Melvin Monroe
Jerry Kessler

TEAM 19
Ray Bennit
Tony Weigel

TEAM 20
Brian Thorton
Paul Konrady

TEAM 21
Jim Bonfield
Jim Killosky

TEAM 22
Jim Kosmatka
Jeff Wilson

TEAM 23
Sam Arnold
John Wall

TEAM 24
Drew Bradford
Brett Bradford

TEAM 25
Rob Pomeroy
Chuck Kaufman

TEAM 26
Dennis Campbell
Dave Fehlberg

Points
61.0
58.0
57.0
51.0
51.0
48.0
48.0
45.0
43.0
40.0
39.0
37.0
36.5

HC
16

HC
14
12

HC

HC
18
17

HC

12

HC

14

HC

12

HC

17

21-Aug

Winners $$
Prentice 41-13=28 44 Net
Collins (11) 120 H-A
Prentice (6) 30 H-N
J. Kozmatka (6) 30 H-N
Morris (6) 30 H-N
Riley (6) 30 H-N
J. Kozmatka (8) 20 Skn
Jeff Wilson (5) 20 Skn
Collins (11,13,14) 21 H-N
McCord (10) 7 Pin
Buell 25 Pin
Babcock 25 Pin
Unclaimed Winners

$$
Smock - Smock 40 50/50
Fain 15 Skn
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